Oliva,1977   8008 and 8080 PL, M T.M. Programming Manual Intel Corporation.
Santa Clara, Calif..,1975   Personal programming Roger F. The Staff of the Texas Instruments Learning Center
Farish,Charles D. O'Grady,Ralph A. Oliva,Texas Instruments Incorporated. Learning Center,1979   F six-thousand
eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977   X25AM Programming Manual Tandem Computers
(Firm),1992 This manual describes the programming requirements for developing an X25AM application

Ignite the flame of optimism with is motivational masterpiece, Manual Programming Htc Evo 4g .